101 90299000 3 ;EII__ESFSRN;C: 2020 2 11986516 | 215.22.05.005.008.001 33723 33723 1022020 1
101 90299000 3 ;EII__ESFL?RN;C: 2020 2 11986516 | 215.22.05.007.008.001 43995 43995 1022020 1
GISELA
VIVIANA
101 11715561 7 CAILEO 2020 2 70 215.21.04.004.008.001 | 448179 0 4052020 3
VIDAL
CATALINA
101 19962672 8 PAZ CORTEZ | 2020 2 3 215.21.04.004.002.002 224090 224090 10032020 3

CARCAMO

JUANA DEL
CARMEN
ONATE
JARAMILLO

FRANCISCO
JAVIER
101 10870441 1 OYARZUN 2020 2 0 215.22.04.999.010.002 892500 892500 19032020 1

CARCAMO

101 | 76312027| 9 SERV;';/I'SNTT 2020 2 0 215.22.09.999.007.001 | 952000 952000 14022020 1

101 96753590 7 SULOSACHILE 2020 2 0 215.29.99.004.001.000 | 9668750 9668750 7032020 1
101 96689310 9 TRAI:SABANK 2020 2 31665007 | 215.22.09.999.008.001 76174 76174 9032020 1
TRANSBANK

101 | 96689310| 9 SA 2020 2 31667404 | 215.22.09.999.008.001 98695 98695 9032020 1

FERNANDO
101 12556103 9 IVAN SOTO | 2020 2 190 215.31.02.002.003.012 | 1500000 1500000 24032020 0
VARGAS

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS |2020 2 653019 215.22.05.002.008.002 750 750 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 653015 215.22.05.002.008.002 188330 188330 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 653013 215.22.05.002.008.002 69760 69760 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 653014 215.22.05.002.008.002 13250 13250 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS |2020 2 653006 215.22.05.002.008.002 13130 13130 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 653000 215.22.05.002.008.002 80380 80380 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 652984 215.22.05.002.008.002 864320 864320 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS |2020 2 652980 215.22.05.002.008.002 750 750 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 652965 215.22.05.002.008.001 80900 80900 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 653027 215.22.05.002.008.002 105150 105150 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS |2020 2 17255289 | 215.22.05.002.008.002 876720 876720 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 17255354 | 215.22.05.002.008.002 6060 6060 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 17255489 | 215.22.05.002.008.002 6060 6060 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS | 2020 2 17255503 | 215.22.05.002.008.002 9600 9600 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOSS.A

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
101 96579800 5 SANITARIOS |2020 2 17255600 | 215.22.05.002.008.002 | 1336820 1336820 14032020 0
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

101 9133962 5 2020 2 0 215.22.01.001.001.002 119000 119000 19032020 1




101

96579800

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
SANITARIOS
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

2020

17255611

215.22.05.002.008.002

94540

94540

14032020

101

96579800

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
SANITARIOS
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

2020

17254997

215.22.05.002.008.002

9600

9600

14032020

101

96579800

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
SANITARIOS
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

2020

17256012

215.22.05.002.008.002

2220

2220

14032020

101

96579800

EMPRESA DE
SERVICIOS
SANITARIOS
DE LOS
LAGOS S.A

2020

17255673

215.22.05.002.008.002

4290

4290

14032020




